
1st 376 1st 3.102 1st 4

2nd 369 2nd 3.119 2nd 5

3rd 368 3rd 3.179 3rd 6

4th 363 4th 3.270 4th 8

5th 357 5th 3.316 5th 12

6th 353 6th 3.338 6th 13

7th 352 7th 3.419 7th 14

8th 352 8th 3.569 8th 15

9th 347 9th 3.932 9th 15

10th 328 10th 3.999 10th 20

Number of IBS shooters for 2-gun points: 12

2 gun IBS

overall

placing

101 Carter, Jerry Y 3.376 2.863 3.119 2 172 181 353 6 6 8 4 0

102 Pace, R. Scott Y 3.268 3.090 3.179 3 188 188 376 1 7 4 1 2

103 Kiser, Mike Y R 3.366 2.837 3.102 1 182 181 363 4 6 5 2 1

104 Pace, Tharron Y R 3.017 3.524 3.270 4 191 178 369 2 8 6 3 0

105 Schrader, William Y 3.424 3.714 3.569 8 187 170 357 5 1 13 6 0

106 Lavelett, Cody Y R 4.665 4.464 4.565 11 188 180 368 3 4 14 7 0

107  N DQ 2.918 DQ DQ DQ 174 DQ DQ 4 DQ DQ 0

108 Speer, Dustin Y R 2.829 4.009 3.419 7 189 163 352 8 5 15 9 0

109 Pace, Dakoda Y 4.185 3.679 3.932 9 171 146 317 11 3 20 10 0

110 Scherman, David Y 3.259 3.373 3.316 5 181 171 352 7 2 12 5 0

111 Hightower, Roger Y 4.018 3.980 3.999 10 157 171 328 10 3 20 11 0

112 Barber, Timothy Y 3.440 3.235 3.338 6 179 168 347 9 4 15 8 0

113 Wilson, Scott Y R 3.723 5.863 4.793 12 154 144 298 12 1 24 12 0

114  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

Schrader, William

Lavelett, Cody

Barber, Timothy

Speer, Dustin

Pace, Dakoda

Carter, Jerry

Scherman, David

Kiser, Mike

Carter, Jerry

Pace, R. Scott

Pace, Tharron

Scherman, David

Barber, Timothy

Speer, Dustin

Pace, R. Scott

Pace, Tharron

Lavelett, Cody

Kiser, Mike

Schrader, William

Speer, Dustin

Barber, Timothy

Hightower, Roger

ROOKIE, 

FEMALE, 

JUNIOR

Pace, R. Scott
Kiser, Mike

Pace, Tharron

Carter, Jerry

Scherman, David

600 yard IBS Match
Western Colorado Rifle and Silhouette Club

Two Gun Overall Results

11 February, 2023

TWO GUN SCORE AGG TWO GUN GROUP AGG TWO GUN OVERALL

Schrader, William

Pace, Dakoda

Hightower, Roger

LG 

GROUP

HG 

GROUP

2 gun 

Group 

AGG LG score

2 gun 

Group 

RANKIBSCompetitor

 2-GUN    

SOY     

POINTS

2 gun 

Score 

RANK

 Total     X-

count 

LG+HG

GROUP + 

SCORE

Score 

AGGHG score



1ST 188 1ST 2.837 1ST

2ND 181 2nd 2.863 2ND

3RD 181 3rd 2.918 3RD

4TH 180 4th 3.090 4TH

5TH 178 5th 3.235 5TH

6TH 174 6th 3.373 6TH

7TH 171 7th 3.524 7TH

8TH 171 8th 3.679 8TH

9TH 170 9th 3.714 9TH

10TH 168 10th 3.980 10TH

11th

X 12th

1ST 50 1.437 4 1ST 1.437 13th

2nd 50 1.708 3 2ND 1.708

3rd 50 2.069 3 3RD 1.915 13

IBS Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score Group Overall Total

1 Y 101 44 1 4.558 49 1 2.369 50 4 1.437 38 3.087 181 3 6 2.863 2 5 2 0 1 1 2

2 Y 102 50 3 1.708 45 2 2.940 46 3.980 47 3.730 188 1 5 3.090 4 5 3 2 0 0 2

3 Y 103 R 46 1 2.685 42 1.915 47 1 3.154 46 1 3.595 181 2 3 2.837 1 3 1 1 2 2 5

4 Y 104 R 49 1 3.017 44 1 3.112 47 1 3.958 38 4.010 178 5 3 3.524 7 12 5 0 0 0 0

5 Y 105 41 4.394 43 5.339 46 2.323 40 2.800 170 9 0 3.714 9 18 9 0 0 0 0

6 Y 106 R 40 4.143 46 5.403 47 1 3.360 47 4.951 180 4 1 4.464 12 16 8 0 0 0

7 Y 107 46 1 2.835 44 4.261 50 3 2.069 34 2.507 174 6 4 2.918 3 9 4 0 0 0 0

8 Y 108 R 48 3.116 43 2.433 44 1 4.924 28 5.562 163 11 1 4.009 11 22 12 0

9 Y 109 45 1 3.662 33 3.209 45 5.010 23 2.834 146 12 1 3.679 8 20 11 0 0

10 Y 110 47 4.058 45 2.645 45 3.366 34 3.422 171 7 0 3.373 6 13 6 0 0 0 0

11 Y 111 46 3.698 49 2 2.780 44 1 4.953 32 4.489 171 8 3 3.980 10 18 10 0 0 0 0

12 Y 112 48 2 3.898 48 2.530 40 2.975 32 3.538 168 10 2 3.235 5 15 7 0 0 0 0

13 Y 113 R 34 5.504 35 8.231 35 3.159 40 6.557 144 13 0 5.863 13 26 13 0

14 N 114 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

600 yard IBS Match

Western Colorado Rifle and Silhouette Club

HEAVY GUN SINGLE TARGET HIGHEST SCORE

Carter, Jerry

Pace, R. Scott

Stiner, Tom

Barber, Timothy

OVERALL 

PLACE

Schrader, William

Hightower, Roger

Pace, R. Scott

Kiser, Mike

Schrader, William

Scherman, David

Pace, Tharron

Pace, Dakoda

HEAVY GUN GROUP AGG

Pace, R. Scott

Hightower, Roger

11 February, 2023

Carter, Jerry

Pace, R. Scott

Kiser, Mike

Pace, Tharron

(GROUP + 

SCORE)

Schrader, William

RELAY- 

BENCH

ROOKIE, 

FEMALE, 

JUNIOR

SCORE 

AGG

SCORE 

RANK

GROUP 

AGG

GROUP 

RANKCompetitor

HG TARGET 1 HG TARGET 2 HG TARGET 3 HG TARGET 4 X 
TOTAL

Hightower, Roger

Barber, Timothy

Wilson, Scott

 

Lavelett, Cody

Stiner, Tom

Speer, Dustin

Pace, Dakoda

Scherman, David

HEAVY GUN RESULTS

HEAVY GUN SCORE AGG

Kiser, Mike

Carter, Jerry

Stiner, Tom

Pace, R. Scott

Barber, Timothy

Kiser, Mike

Carter, Jerry

Lavelett, Cody

Pace, Tharron

Stiner, Tom

Scherman, David

Kiser, Mike

Carter, Jerry

26Carter, Jerry

42

50

50

HEAVY GUN SINGLE TARGET SMALLEST GROUP Speer, Dustin

Wilson, Scott

Number of HG IBS shooters:  

SOY Points

HEAVY GUN OVERALL

Pace, R. Scott

Stiner, Tom

Pace, Tharron

Scherman, David

Barber, Timothy

Lavelett, Cody

Schrader, William

Hightower, Roger

Pace, Dakoda

3

5

5

9

12

13

15

16

18

18

20

22



1ST 191 1ST 2.829 1ST

2ND 189 2nd 3.017 2ND

3RD 188 3rd 3.259 3RD

4TH 188 4th 3.268 4TH

5TH 187 5th 3.366 5TH

6TH 182 6th 3.376 6TH

7TH 181 7th 3.424 7TH

8TH 179 8th 3.440 8TH

9TH 172 9th 3.723 9TH

10TH 171 10th 4.018 10TH

11th

X 12th

1ST 50 1.264 3 1ST 1.264 13th

2ND 50 2.129 2 2nd 1.938

3RD 49 1.938 1 3rd 2.087 12

IBS Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score Group Overall Total

1 Y 101 44 2.726 41 3.649 46 2.318 41 4.811 172 9 0 3.376 6 15 7 0 0 0 0

2 Y 102 48 1 3.176 48 4.365 44 2.777 48 1 2.755 188 3 2 3.268 4 7 3 0 0 0 0

3 Y 103 R 38 3.669 48 1 3.747 49 1 2.087 47 1 3.961 182 6 3 3.366 5 11 5 0 0 0 0

4 Y 104 R 46 2 3.198 50 2 2.129 49 1 1.938 46 4.801 191 1 5 3.017 2 3 2 2 1 1 4

5 Y 105 45 5.024 48 1 3.160 46 2.844 48 2.668 187 5 1 3.424 7 12 6 0 0 0 0

6 Y 106 R 45 6.212 49 1 3.802 49 2 2.329 45 6.317 188 4 3 4.665 12 16 9 0 0 0

7 N 107 41 2.205 46 3.669 45 2.145 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

8 Y 108 R 46 1 3.823 50 3 1.264 48 2.327 45 3.900 189 2 4 2.829 1 3 1 1 2 2 5

9 Y 109 41 2.433 43 1 5.789 42 1 5.624 45 2.893 171 10 2 4.185 11 21 12 0 0

10 Y 110 42 3.655 44 2.738 47 1 4.246 48 1 2.398 181 7 2 3.259 3 10 4 0 0 0 0

11 Y 111 38 3.034 37 3.141 44 3.982 38 5.914 157 11 0 4.018 10 21 11 0 0

12 Y 112 48 1 2.855 44 4.763 46 1 2.516 41 3.627 179 8 2 3.440 8 16 8 0 0 0 0

13 Y 113 R 42 3.420 34 2.850 46 1 4.929 32 3.694 154 12 1 3.723 9 21 10 0 0 0

14 N 114 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

OVERALL 

PLACE

ROOKIE, 

FEMALE, 

JUNIOR

RELAY- 

BENCH

SOY Points

Speer, Dustin

Pace, Tharron

Pace, R. Scott

Scherman, David

Kiser, Mike

LG TARGET 4 X 
TOTAL

Schrader, William

Carter, Jerry

Barber, Timothy

SCORE 

AGG

SCORE 

RANK

GROUP 

AGG

GROUP 

RANK

(GROUP + 

SCORE)

LG TARGET 1 LG TARGET 2 LG TARGET 3

Barber, Timothy

Lavelett, Cody

Schrader, William

Kiser, Mike

Scherman, David

Barber, Timothy

50

49

49

Speer, Dustin

Pace, Tharron

Kiser, Mike

LIGHT GUN SINGLE TARGET SMALLEST GROUP

Kiser, Mike

Carter, Jerry

Hightower, Roger

Pace, R. Scott

Schrader, William

Speer, Dustin

Pace, Tharron

Pace, Tharron

LIGHT GUN SINGLE TARGET HIGHEST SCORE

600 yard IBS Match

11 February, 2023

LIGHT GUN RESULTS

Western Colorado Rifle and Silhouette Club

Pace, Tharron

Speer, Dustin

LIGHT GUN SCORE AGG

Pace, R. Scott

Speer, Dustin

Pace, Tharron

Scherman, David

LIGHT GUN OVERALLLIGHT GUN GROUP AGG

Wilson, Scott Lavelett, Cody

Wilson, Scott

Hightower, Roger

Pace, Dakoda

#N/A

Number of LG IBS shooters:  

Carter, Jerry

Pace, Dakoda

Wilson, Scott

Competitor

 

 

Speer, Dustin

Pace, Dakoda

Scherman, David

Hightower, Roger

Pace, R. Scott

Kiser, Mike

Pace, Tharron

Schrader, William

Lavelett, Cody

Carter, Jerry

Barber, Timothy

3

3

7

10

11

12

15

16

16

21

21

21

#N/A



1ST 100 1ST 5.560 1ST 2
2ND #N/A 2nd #N/A 2ND #N/A
3RD #N/A 3rd #N/A 3RD #N/A
4TH #N/A 4th #N/A 4TH #N/A
5TH #N/A 5th #N/A 5TH #N/A

6TH #N/A 6th #N/A 6TH #N/A
7TH #N/A 7th #N/A 7TH #N/A
8TH #N/A 8th #N/A 8TH #N/A
9TH #N/A 9th #N/A 9TH #N/A

10TH #N/A 10th #N/A 10TH #N/A

11th #N/A
X 12th #N/A

1ST 44 7.673 0 1ST 5.261 13th #N/A
2ND 35 5.718 0 2nd 5.277 14th #N/A

3RD 34 5.972 0 3rd 5.718 15th #N/A

IBS Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group S G OA Total

1 101 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

2 102 DQ DQ 35 5.718 DQ DQ 44 7.673 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

3 103 R 17 5.277 34 5.972 29 5.729 20 5.261 100 1 0 5.560 1 2 1 1 1 1 3

4 104 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

5 105 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

6 106 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

Kiser, Mike Kiser, Mike Kiser, Mike
#N/A #N/A #N/A

600 yard IBS Match

Western Colorado Rifle and Silhouette Club
11 February, 2023

Factory GUN RESULTS

FACTORY GUN SCORE AGG FACTORY GUN GROUP AGG FACTORY GUN OVERALL

#N/A #N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A #N/A

Pace, Scott Kiser, Mike 17 #N/A
Kiser, Mike Pace, Scott 35 #N/A

#N/A
FACTORY GUN SINGLE TARGET HIGHEST SCORE FACTORY GUN SINGLE TARGET SMALLEST GROUP #N/A

Pace, Scott Kiser, Mike 20 #N/A

GROUP 

AGG

GROUP 

RANK

(GROUP + 

SCORE)

OVERALL 

PLACE

RELAY- 

BENCH

ROOKIE, 

FEMALE, 

JUNIOR

TARGET 1 TARGET 2 TARGET 3 TARGET 4 SCORE 

AGG

SCORE 

RANK
X 

TOTAL

Points
Competitor

Pace, Scott

Kiser, Mike

Enter 

number of 

shooters for 

IBS points

2



Western Colorado Rifle and Silhouette Club

Heavy Gun Equipment List

11 February, 2023

Competitor Caliber Action Barrel Stock Scope Powder Bullet Gunsmith

1 Carter, Jerry HG 6 DASHER Bat Brux McMillan March X 10-60 Varget  Barts Gungnir Dowling

2 Pace, R. Scott HG 6 DASHER Defiance Kreiger McMillan Nightforce RL15 Hottenstein 108 Pace Precision

3 Kiser, Mike HG 6 DASHER Defiance Kreiger Nightforce Varget Berger Pace Precision

4 Pace, Tharron HG 6 BRA Remington Bartlein HS Precision Leupold Berger 105 Hy Pace Precision

5 Schrader, William HG 6mm Stolle Hart McMillan Leupold H4350 Hornady A-Tip Dowling

6 Lavelett, Cody HG 6-47L Defiance Kreiger Manners Nightforce 12-42 Pace Precision

7 Stiner, Tom HG 6 DASHER Nesika Bartlein March H4895 Barts Hammer Dowling

8 Speer, Dustin HG 6 BRA Summit Pace Precision

9 Pace, Dakoda HG 6 DASHER 40 XBR Brux 40X BSA  Barts Gungnir Pace Precision

10 Scherman, David HG 6 DASHER Defiance Kreiger McMillan Nightforce 15-55 H4895 VT V-Tac 103 Dowling

11 Hightower, Roger HG 6 DASHER 40 XBR Brux McMillan Vortex RL15 Sierra 107MK Dowling

12 Barber, Timothy HG 6 BRA Kelbly Kreiger PRT Nightforce 15-55 H4895 VT V-Tac 103 Self

13 Wilson, Scott HG 6 BR Ruger Bartlein Ruger Vortex Berger 105 SPR

14 HG



Western Colorado Rifle and Silhouette Club

Light Gun Equipment List

11 February, 2023

Competitor Caliber Action Barrel Stock Scope Powder Bullet Gunsmith

1 Carter, Jerry LG 6 DASHER Bat Kreiger McMillan Nightforce 15-55 Varget Barts Hammer Dowling

2 Pace, R. Scott LG 6 DASHER Defiance Kreiger McMillan Nightforce RL15 Hottenstein 108 Pace Precision

3 Kiser, Mike LG 6 DASHER Defiance Kreiger Revolution Nightforce Varget Berger Pace Precision

4 Pace, Tharron LG 6 BRA Remington Bartlein HS Precision Leupold Berger 105 Hy Pace Precision

5 Schrader, William LG 6mm Remington Hart McMillan Nightforce Varget VT V-Tac 103 Dowling

6 Lavelett, Cody LG 300 win mag Remington Kreiger McMillan Nightforce 15-55 Pace Precision

7 Stiner, Tom LG 6 DASHER Nesika Bartlein March H4895 Barts Hammer Dowling

8 Speer, Dustin LG 6 BRA Summit Pace Precision

9 Pace, Dakoda LG 6 DASHER 40 XBR Brux 40X BSA  Barts Gungnir Pace Precision

10 Scherman, David LG 6 DASHER Defiance Kreiger McMillan Nightforce 15-55 H4895 VT V-Tac 103 Dowling

11 Hightower, Roger LG 6 DASHER 40 XBR Brux McMillan Vortex RL15 Sierra 107MK Dowling

12 Barber, Timothy LG 6 BRA Kelbly Kreiger PRT Nightforce 15-55 H4895 VT V-Tac 103 Self

13 Wilson, Scott LG 6 BR Ruger Bartlein Ruger Vortex Berger 105 SPR

14 LG



Western Colorado Rifle and Silhouette Club

Factory and Tactical Equipment List

11 February, 2023

Competitor Caliber Action Barrel Stock Scope Powder Bullet Gunsmith

1 F

2 Pace, R. Scott F 7-08 Rem Remington Rem BDL Vortex 4166 Sierra Remington

3 Kiser, Mike F .223 Rem Remington Rem REM Leupold A2230 Hornady Remington

4 F

5 F

6 F

7 F

8 F

9 F

10 F

11 F

12 F

13

14

15 Carter, Jerry T 6 DASHER Remington Kreiger Greyboe March SW Precision Vapor Trail Dowling

16 T

17 Kiser, Mike T 22 BR Defiance Proof McMillan Sightron H4350 Berger Pace Precision

18 Pace, Tharron T 6-GT Defiance Hart Manners Vortex Hottenstein 108 Pace Precision

19 T

20 Lavelett, Cody T 6-47L Defiance Kreiger Manners Nightforce 12-42 Pace Precision

21 T

22 Speer, Dustin T 6 BRA Impact Pace Precision

23 Pace, Dakoda T 6-GT Defiance Bartlein Manners Leupold  Barts Gungnir Pace Precision

24 T

25 T

26 T

27 Wilson, Scott T 6.5x47 Zermatt Muller works McMillan Burris Hornady ELDM SPR



Light gun name LG points Heavy gun name HG points
2-gun 

points
Total

101 LG  Carter, Jerry 0 HG Carter, Jerry 2 0 2

102 LG  Pace, R. Scott 0 HG Pace, R. Scott 2 2 4

103 LG  Kiser, Mike 0 HG Kiser, Mike 5 1 6

104 LG  Pace, Tharron 4 HG Pace, Tharron 0 0 4

105 LG  Schrader, William 0 HG Schrader, William 0 0 0

106 LG  Lavelett, Cody 0 HG Lavelett, Cody 0 0 0

107 LG  Stiner, Tom 0 HG Stiner, Tom 0 0 0

108 LG  Speer, Dustin 5 HG Speer, Dustin 0 0 5

109 LG  Pace, Dakoda 0 HG Pace, Dakoda 0 0 0

110 LG  Scherman, David 0 HG Scherman, David 0 0 0

111 LG  Hightower, Roger 0 HG Hightower, Roger 0 0 0

112 LG  Barber, Timothy 0 HG Barber, Timothy 0 0 0

113 LG  Wilson, Scott 0 HG Wilson, Scott 0 0 0

114 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

115 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

201 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

202 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

203 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

204 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

205 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

206 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

207 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

208 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

If names do not match 

use LG and HG columns

600 yard IBS Match

Western Colorado Rifle and Silhouette Club

11 February, 2023

Total IBS points awarded for this match

*only use total if names in 

LG/HG match



1ST 174 1ST 3.585 1ST 3
2ND 173 2nd 3.967 2ND 4

3RD 172 3rd 4.032 3RD 7
4TH 166 4th 4.251 4TH 7
5TH 155 5th 4.549 5TH 10
6TH 154 6th 5.835 6TH 11
7TH #N/A 7th #N/A 7TH #N/A
8TH #N/A 8th #N/A 8TH #N/A
9TH #N/A 9th #N/A 9TH #N/A

10TH #N/A 10th #N/A 10TH #N/A
11th #N/A

X 12th #N/A
1ST 49 2.704 1 1ST 2.704 13th #N/A
2ND 49 3.517 1 2nd 2.85 14th #N/A

3RD 48 3.392 0 3rd 3.004 15th #N/A

IBS Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group S G OA Total

1 y 101 48 3.588 45 3.935 30 6.775 49 1 2.704 172 3 1 4.251 4 7 4 0 0 0 0

2 102 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

3 y 103 R 48 3.777 45 3.709 37 3.642 43 3.212 173 2 0 3.585 1 3 1 0 1 1 2

4 y 104 R DQ DQ 44 4.067 40 3.012 45 3.004 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

5 105 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

6 y 106 R 41 5.816 47 3.451 42 4.012 44 2.850 174 1 0 4.032 3 4 2 1 0 0 1

7 107 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

8 y 108 47 4.558 49 1 3.517 11 4.401 48 3.392 155 5 1 3.967 2 7 3 0 0 0 0

9 y 109 46 1 5.112 39 4.199 33 3.863 36 5.022 154 6 1 4.549 5 11 6 0 0 0 0

10 110 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

11 111 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

12 112 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

13 y 113 R 44 6.442 42 5.423 42 5.320 38 6.153 166 4 0 5.835 6 10 5 0 0 0 0

14 114 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

Wilson, Scott

Lavelett, Cody

Speer Dustin

Pace, Dakoda

Competitor

Carter, Jerry

Kiser mike

Pace, Tharron

GROUP 

AGG

GROUP 

RANK

(GROUP + 

SCORE)

OVERALL 

PLACE

RELAY- 

BENCH

ROOKIE, 

FEMALE, 

JUNIOR

TARGET 1 TARGET 2 TARGET 3 TARGET 4 SCORE 

AGG

SCORE 

RANK

X 
TOTAL

#N/A

Speer Dustin Lavelett, Cody 44 #N/A

Speer Dustin Pace, Tharron 45 #N/A

#N/A
TACTICAL GUN SINGLE TARGET HIGHEST SCORE TACTICAL GUN SINGLE TARGET SMALLEST GROUP #N/A

Carter, Jerry Carter, Jerry 49 #N/A

600 yard IBS Match

Western Colorado Rifle and Silhouette Club
11 February, 2023

TACTICAL GUN RESULTS

TACTICAL GUN SCORE AGG TACTICAL GUN GROUP AGG TACTICAL GUN OVERALL

Speer Dustin Pace, Dakoda Wilson, Scott

Carter, Jerry Lavelett, Cody Speer Dustin
Wilson, Scott Carter, Jerry Carter, Jerry

Enter 

number of 

shooters for 

IBS points

7

Points

Lavelett, Cody Kiser mike Kiser mike
Kiser mike Speer Dustin Lavelett, Cody

Pace, Dakoda Wilson, Scott Pace, Dakoda

#N/A #N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A


